
September 05, 2019

Race Date 2019 Roseau XC Meet

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Ryan Hirst Roseau6098 12:11.71   1 7 3:49/K
Brennen Johnson Roseau6100 12:21.82   2 8 3:52/K
Noah Urness Roseau6124 12:34.53   3 8 3:56/K
Wyatt Hennum Warroad6154 12:47.34   4 7 4:00/K
Garrett Hennum Warroad6153 12:47.75   5 9 4:00/K
Alex Beckel Lake Of The Woods6041 12:51.46   6 7 4:01/K
Azazel Chapman Red Lake County6058 12:51.87   7 7 4:01/K
Bodee Hovda Roseau6099 13:03.48   8 9 4:05/K
Gunnar Lund Roseau6106 13:05.59   9 8 4:05/K
Titus Kvien Roseau6103 13:18.610  10 8 4:10/K
Yili Schiro Lake Of The Woods6049 13:21.511  11 8 4:10/K
Griffin Marvin Warroad6161 13:28.612  12 9 4:13/K
Sam Goulet Warroad6151 13:36.913  13 9 4:15/K
Braydn Thingvold Roseau6122 13:46.014  14 8 4:18/K
Erick Comstock Warroad6146 13:50.115  15 9 4:19/K
Alex Ballard Roseau6082 14:11.0(> 7)  16 8 4:26/K
Jonah Lucas Roseau6105 14:13.6(> 7)  17 9 4:27/K
Simon Anderson Warroad6145 14:16.916  18 8 4:28/K
Ben Butler Roseau6087 14:24.6(> 7)  19 8 4:30/K
Logan Koubandonh Roseau6101 14:34.4(> 7)  20 8 4:33/K
Mitchell Berger Roseau6083 14:46.7(> 7)  21 9 4:37/K
Caden Lee Red Lake County6062 14:49.617  22 8 4:38/K
Peyton O'Neill Red Lake County6065 14:54.618  23 8 4:40/K
Daniel Sopkowiak Lake Of The Woods6051 14:58.019  24 8 4:41/K
Austin Hagen Roseau6096 14:58.2(> 7)  25 8 4:41/K
Evan Butler Roseau6089 15:29.8(> 7)  26 9 4:51/K
Ray McMillin Roseau6109 15:30.2(> 7)  27 7 4:51/K
Jake Kvien Roseau6102 15:42.7(> 7)  28 8 4:55/K
Matthew Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick6006 15:43.1(< 5)  29 4:55/K
Donovan Clifton Red Lake County6059 15:58.020  30 7 4:59/K
Maverick Nelson Red Lake County6064 15:59.721  31 8 5:00/K
Joshua Dorow Lake Of The Woods6045 16:18.022  32 8 5:06/K
Tommy Swanson West Marshall6171 16:19.6(< 5)  33 8 5:06/K
Seth Erickson Roseau6093 16:21.5(> 7)  34 8 5:07/K
Bo Paulson Roseau6119 16:29.5(> 7)  35 7 5:09/K
Isak Anderson Roseau6114 16:43.6(> 7)  36 7 5:14/K
Colby Buchwitz Roseau6085 16:50.9(> 7)  37 9 5:16/K
Daniel Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick6005 16:59.8(< 5)  38 9 5:19/K
Levi Steinhauer Roseau6120 16:59.8(> 7)  39 9 5:19/K
David Hruby Warroad6156 17:06.323  40 8 5:21/K
Emmett Butler Roseau6088 17:07.3(> 7)  41 7 5:21/K
Odin Hansen International Falls6030 17:28.5(< 5)  42 7 5:28/K
Jack Palmquist Warroad6163 17:38.8(> 7)  43 7 5:31/K
Dane Fish Warroad6148 17:52.2(> 7)  44 8 5:35/K
Everett Svendsen Red Lake County6067 17:56.024  45 8 5:36/K
Josh Tangen Roseau6121 19:42.0(> 7)  46 9 6:09/K
Camden Yates Warroad6172 21:44.7(> 7)  47 7 6:48/K
Aaron Brown Lake Of The Woods6043 21:49.525  48 8 6:49/K
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September 05, 2019

Race Date 2019 Roseau XC Meet

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Cade Ginther Roseau6094 22:15.2(> 7)  49 7 6:57/K
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September 05, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Roseau XC Meet

Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   23

Team - Roseau

12:39.3Average Time:

6098     1 12:11.71 12:11.7    1 7 0:00.0Ryan Hirst
6100     2 12:21.83 24:33.5    2 8 0:10.1Brennen Johnson
6124     3 12:34.56 37:08.0    3 8 0:22.8Noah Urness
6099     8 13:03.414 50:11.4    4 9 0:51.7Bodee Hovda
6106     9 13:05.523 1:03:16.9    5 8 0:53.8Gunnar Lund
6103 (10) 13:18.6(33) 1:16:35.5    6 8 1:06.9Titus Kvien
6122 (14) 13:46.0(47) 1:30:21.5    7 8 1:34.3Braydn Thingvold
6082 More Than  7 14:11.0 1:44:32.5    8 8 1:59.3Alex Ballard
6105 More Than  7 14:13.6 1:58:46.1    9 9 2:01.9Jonah Lucas
6087 More Than  7 14:24.6 2:13:10.7   10 8 2:12.9Ben Butler
6101 More Than  7 14:34.4 2:27:45.1   11 8 2:22.7Logan Koubandonh
6083 More Than  7 14:46.7 2:42:31.8   12 9 2:35.0Mitchell Berger
6096 More Than  7 14:58.2 2:57:30.0   13 8 2:46.5Austin Hagen
6089 More Than  7 15:29.8 3:12:59.8   14 9 3:18.1Evan Butler
6109 More Than  7 15:30.2 3:28:30.0   15 7 3:18.5Ray McMillin
6102 More Than  7 15:42.7 3:44:12.7   16 8 3:31.0Jake Kvien
6093 More Than  7 16:21.5 4:00:34.2   17 8 4:09.8Seth Erickson
6119 More Than  7 16:29.5 4:17:03.7   18 7 4:17.8Bo Paulson
6114 More Than  7 16:43.6 4:33:47.3   19 7 4:31.9Isak Anderson
6085 More Than  7 16:50.9 4:50:38.2   20 9 4:39.2Colby Buchwitz
6120 More Than  7 16:59.8 5:07:38.0   21 9 4:48.1Levi Steinhauer
6088 More Than  7 17:07.3 5:24:45.3   22 7 4:55.6Emmett Butler
6121 More Than  7 19:42.0 5:44:27.3   23 9 7:30.3Josh Tangen
6094 More Than  7 22:15.2 6:06:42.5   24 7 10:03.5Cade Ginther

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   49

Team - Warroad

13:18.1Average Time:

6154     4 12:47.34 12:47.3    1 7 0:00.0Wyatt Hennum
6153     5 12:47.79 25:35.0    2 9 0:00.4Garrett Hennum
6161    12 13:28.621 39:03.6    3 9 0:41.3Griffin Marvin
6151    13 13:36.934 52:40.5    4 9 0:49.6Sam Goulet
6146    15 13:50.149 1:06:30.6    5 9 1:02.8Erick Comstock
6145 (16) 14:16.9(65) 1:20:47.5    6 8 1:29.6Simon Anderson
6156 (23) 17:06.3(88) 1:37:53.8    7 8 4:19.0David Hruby
6163 More Than  7 17:38.8 1:55:32.6    8 7 4:51.5Jack Palmquist
6148 More Than  7 17:52.2 2:13:24.8    9 8 5:04.9Dane Fish
6172 More Than  7 21:44.7 2:35:09.5   10 7 8:57.4Camden Yates

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   83

Team - Red Lake County

14:54.7Average Time:

6058     7 12:51.87 12:51.8    1 7 0:00.0Azazel Chapman
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September 05, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Roseau XC Meet

Boys

Junior High 3.2K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   83

Team - Red Lake County

14:54.7Average Time:

6062    17 14:49.624 27:41.4    2 8 1:57.8Caden Lee
6065    18 14:54.642 42:36.0    3 8 2:02.8Peyton O'Neill
6059    20 15:58.062 58:34.0    4 7 3:06.2Donovan Clifton
6064    21 15:59.783 1:14:33.7    5 8 3:07.9Maverick Nelson
6067 (24) 17:56.0(107) 1:32:29.7    6 8 5:04.2Everett Svendsen

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   83

Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC)

15:51.6Average Time:

6041     6 12:51.46 12:51.4    1 7 0:00.0Alex Beckel
6049    11 13:21.517 26:12.9    2 8 0:30.1Yili Schiro
6051    19 14:58.036 41:10.9    3 8 2:06.6Daniel Sopkowiak
6045    22 16:18.058 57:28.9    4 8 3:26.6Joshua Dorow
6043    25 21:49.583 1:19:18.4    5 8 8:58.1Aaron Brown

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - International Falls
Average Time:

6030 Less Than  5 17:28.5 17:28.5    1 7 0:00.0Odin Hansen

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Average Time:

6006 Less Than  5 15:43.1 15:43.1    1 0:00.0Matthew Rankin
6005 Less Than  5 16:59.8 32:42.9    2 9 1:16.7Daniel Rankin

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall
Average Time:

6171 Less Than  5 16:19.6 16:19.6    1 8 0:00.0Tommy Swanson
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